Some luminaires use
fluorescent or high intensity
discharge (HID) lamps that contain
small amounts of mercury. Such lamps
are labeled “Contains Mercury” and/or
with the symbol “Hg.” Lamps that
contain mercury must be disposed of in
accordance with local requirements.

  48" 2-T5 28W SF4R228
  48" 2-T5HO 54W SF4R254
Ordering Guide
0°
180°
30°
120°
90°
150°
60°
0° 30°
60°
4' 2-lamp T8
4' 2-lamp T5
RCR C. U.
 1 72
 2 63
 3 55
 4 49
 5 44
 6 39
 7 36
 8 33
 9 30
10 28
RCR C. U.
 1 77
 2 65
 3 56
 4 49
 5 43
 6 38
 7 34
 8 31
 9 28
10 26
Reference Data
Efficiency 73.9%
Spacing Ratio 1.3
Electronic Ballast
Input Watts: 59.1W
Ballast Factor:  88
Reference Data
Efficiency 87.4%
Spacing Ratio 1.1
Electronic Ballast
Input Watts: 61.7W
Ballast Factor: 1.03
SF4R232UNVV2 (Data)
SF4R228UNVPG (Data)
*Also available: White composite acrylic (C) and Vandal proof (V).
Cross section
Cross section
SF4R232 UNV V2
Basic Catalogue Number: Voltage: Ballast: Sensor:  Options:
Stairwell 120: 120V See Options See Options Add appropriate
48" 2-T8 277: 277V at right  at right suffix to
 UNV: 120-277V   catalogue number
 347: 347V
 UN2, 342:
 See Split Sensor